
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

611 

36 

30 

393 

475 

967 

630 

Name 

Gustav Johnsson 

Dennis Fredman 

Tage Werner 

Neo Hallgren 

Wilgot Örberg 

Vilgot Andersson 

Ludwieg Kral 

Class 

SMF MX 125U Cup 

SMF MX 125U Cup 

SMF MX 125U Cup 

SMF MX 125U Cup 

SMF MX 125U Cup 

SMF MX 125U Cup 

SMF MX 125U Cup 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

1:26.594 

1:30.018 

1:30.686 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

22:26.524 

23:53.118 

23:56.542 

23:57.210 

22:48.774 

22:53.997 

23:39.301 

Best Tm 

2:14.938 

2:24.972 

2:25.034 

2:24.017 

2:33.361 

2:30.969 

2:36.998 

Klubb 

Landskrona MK 

MK Tranan 

MK Tranan 

Sösdala MK 

Hörby MCK 

S M K  K r i s t ia n s t a d s a v d . 

MK Tranan 

Team/Sponsor 

Te a m  Ke va  M o to r A B   

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:26.594 

Avg. Speed 

49,193 

Best Lap Tm 

2:14.938 

Best Speed 

49,089 

Best Lap by 

611 - Gustav Johnsson 
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SMF Serien Södra Delt.5 Limhamns MK 

SMF MX 125U Cup 

Heat 1 SMF MX 125U Cup 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:21:45 

Sturupsbanan 1,840 km 

2023-10-07 10:15 


